
The Look of Timber, with the
Strength of Aluminum

WOOD GRAIN TIMBER FINISHESSTANDARD & ARCHITECTURAL FINISHES



In conjunction with Powderline Coatings, Woodlook and More is now offering Wood Grain Timber Finishes 
to the WA market, with the advantage of local manufacture.

Woodlook and More is a natural timber look with the advantage of low maintenance and the high 
durability qualities of aluminum. It offers the natural beauty and warm textured feel of timber with a 
range of functional advantages.

For more information regarding Woodlook and More, give us a call on (08) 9409 8567  
or visit www.powderline.com.au

Advantages
Woodlook and More retains the natural timber 
look and feel, is low maintenance, with a stylish 
and inviting appearance.
Providing a range of functional advantages 
including:
• Low Maintenance
• No splits, cracks or drying out.
• Never need to paint, oil or stain.
• Impervious to termites
• Large range of Timber Finishes
• Stylish and Durable
• Suitable for Bush fire Locations
• Reduces Carbon Emissions

Products
Woodlook and More can be used to give a natural 
timber look to a variety of products including: 
• Window Frames
• Door Frames
• Fencing
• Garage Doors
• Panels
• Ceilings and many more

Warranty
Through intense testing of the quality and durability 
of our wood grain finishes, Powderline can offer up 
to a 10 year residential and commercial warranty 
on all Timber Finishes that meet product standards.

Sustainable
Woodlook as opposed to timber reduces the 
amount of logging and therefore reduces the 
amount of carbon emissions.
Woodlook is also suitable for bush fire designated 
locations (BAL 40)

Choosing Your Finish
Woodlook and More offers a wide range of Timber 

Finishes available in different colours and grains. 
Allowing you to choose the perfect finish for your next 

project.
Using our extensive range you can create a warm, 

natural and timeless look to your next project.



Standard Range

Chestnut

Spotted Gum

Red Cedar

Teak

Kwila

Iron Bark

Light Oak

Atlantic Cedar

Western Red Cedar

Bush Cherry

Jarrah

Driftwood

Black Butt

Red Gum

Western Cedar

Dark Bush Cherry

Rose Mahogany

Black Ash
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Finish Is Only An Indication. Appearance May Vary In Colour and Grain, Consistent With That of Natural Timber.



Finish Is Only An Indication. Appearance May Vary In Colour and Grain, Consistent With That of Natural Timber.

Additional Range

Hampton Style

Tassie Oak

Maple

Beige Oak

Eastern Mahogany

Wenge

Beachwood

Knotty Pine

Australian Cedar

Stained Pine

Sydney Bluegum

American Oak

Light American Oak

Iroko

Southern Cedar

Light Kwila

Black Walnut 

Weathered Timber



Finish Is Only An Indication. Appearance May Vary In Colour and Grain, Consistent With That of Natural Timber.

Architectural Range

PK01

DIX01

DV01

WYX02

YD02

YD04

PK02

WYX01

ZX01

ZFX03

DV02

YD05

GL01

QS01

ZX02

IT03

QS03

YD06



Disclaimer
Unless otherwise agreed by us in writing, any contract to purchase products referred to in this brochure and any advice that we give in connection with the supply of products are subject to our standard 
conditions of sale. Typical end uses for Woodlook products are displayed in this publication using actual projects and representative images. Images provided by, Jason Windows/ & Arcadia 

Warranty applies only to aluminum that meets product standards. Terms and Conditions apply. 
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